ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
7" HMI CR1 Serie
CR1000-07000-00210
CR1000-07000-00210Bezeichnung
7" CR1000 HMIModell
1x RS232, 1x RS232/RS485, 1x 10/100 Base-T-Ethernet, USB-Client: 1x USB 2.0
(Typ B)

CR3000-15000-00420 15” HMI with Data Logging and Web Server 15 1024 x 768 4/2 2 Yes Yes Yes
* Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers.
CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs Ordering Guide
Erstellt am 08.09.2021 um 01:08 Uhr | Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr, Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten! Seite 4 von 6
ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
7" HMI CR1 Serie
CR1000-07000-00210
CR1000 Dimensionen in Inches (mm)
4.3” models
7” Models
10” Models
4 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50
(38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
7 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
2.00
(50.8)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
10.4 inch
THIS VIEW SHOWN
WITH MOUNTING PLATE
AND BRACKETS
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87
(225.29)
8.50
(215.99)
7.87
(199.9)
2.00
(50.8)
Erstellt am 08.09.2021 um 01:08 Uhr | Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr, Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten! Seite 5 von 6
ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
7" HMI CR1 Serie
CR1000-07000-00210
4.3 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50 (38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH
MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
1.26 (32)
Module sold
separately
7.0 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80